EGZAMINY POPRAWKOWE — SIERPIEN 2021 r.

L.p.

przedmiot

Termin egzaminu
poprawkowego

Godzina

gabinet

Klasa

liczba uczniow

Matematyka

25.08. 2021 .

8:00

100
101
103

1TI

1TL

1TH

1TPS

1 TZH

2TS-SP

2Tl-SP

2 THO - SP

2TL-G

2TPS-G

2TZ-G

2T1-G

2K-G

3TE

3TL

3 TZH

3THS

3 TIPS

4TLS

RPIOOIOIININFP|IFRPOOWNONND AR RFPIN

Jezyk angielski

26.08. 2021 .

10:00

(o3}

1TS

1 TZH

2 THO - SP

2TL-G

2T1-G

3THS

N I

Jezyk niemiecki,
Jezyk obcy zawodowy

26.08. 2021 r.

10:00

1K

2E-SP

2K-SP

2M-G

3THS

Rl k-




Fizyka 25 08. 2021 T. 8:00 101 1TL 1
1Ti 1
1THO 1
. _ 1TL 1
Chemia 23.08. 2021 . 10:00 2 = >
2 T7-SP 1
2TI-SP 7
Elektryczne i

elektroniczne 26.08. 2021 . 10:00 WarSZt\a,f/y :Zko'”e 2M-SP 2

wyposazenie pojazdow
Praktyki zawodowe 30. 08. 2021 . 9:00 105 2TS-G 1

Zaliczenie praktyk




